SMD Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads – GB160808 Series
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Impedance
(Ω±25%)
D.C. Resistance
(Ω) Max
Rated current
(mA) Max
GBK160808T-110Y-N 100 11 0.03 1000
GBK160808T-190Y-N 100 19 0.05 1000
GBK160808T-300Y-N 100 30 0.06 800
GBK160808T-400Y-N 100 40 0.06 800
GBK160808T-600Y-N 100 60 0.06 600
GBK160808T-800Y-N 100 80 0.10 600
GBK160808T-121Y-N 100 120 0.15 600
GBK160808T-221Y-N 100 220 0.18 400
GBK160808T-301Y-N 100 300 0.25 400
GBK160808T-451Y-N 100 450 0.30 400
GBK160808T-601Y-N 100 600 0.30 400
GBK160808T-751Y-N 100 750 0.45 300
GBK160808T-102Y-N 100 1000 0.45 300
Test Instruments：HP4291A Impedance / Material Analyzer
GBK160808T-300Y-N
0
5